
 

 

  

 
Christmas Opening Hours 

2024 

  

Open 
Monday 23rd December 9.00am - 5.30pm 

Christmas Eve Tuesday 24 December 9.00am – 1.00pm  

  

Closed 
Christmas Day Wednesday 25 December &  

Boxing Day Thursday 26 December 
In event of a severe dental emergency please ring the 

Emergency Dental Helpline on 0161 476 9651 

  

Open 
Friday 27 December 9.00am -1.00pm 

Open for urgent treatment for registered patients of this practice 

  

Closed 
Saturday 28 & Sunday 29 December 

In event of a severe dental emergency please ring the 
Emergency Dental Helpline on 0161 476 9651 

  

Open 
Monday 30 December 9.00am – 1.00pm 
Tuesday 31 December 9.00am - 1.00pm 

 

Open for urgent treatment for registered patients of this practice 

  

Closed 
New Year’s Day Wednesday 1 January 2025 

In event of a severe dental emergency please ring the 
Emergency Dental Helpline on 0161 476 9651 

  

We re-open  
Thursday 2nd January 2025 - 9.00am 

  

  

   

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

In the event of a severe 
dental emergency when 
we are open please ring 
Greasby Dental Centre 
 at 9am for a same day 
appointment. 

0151 678 0199 
 
Severe dental problems 
 include: 
-Significant facial swelling 
-Uncontrolled bleeding 
-Uncontrolled dental pain 

 
In the event of a severe 
dental emergency out  
of hours ring the 
Emergency Dental 
Helpline at 8am 

0161 476 9651 
Or NHS 111 for advice 
 
 

 
 
 


